	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K (Samtec Inc)
		    Part Number:
            MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K
		    Manufacturer:
            Samtec Inc
		    Description:
            MMSD 24INCH CABLE ASSEM 5COND
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.34000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1435MS16D Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 10.25X3.25X2.75" NA
XS2F-M12PUR3A5M Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
73072-BB-24 Pomona Electronics  CABLE SMB JACK-JACK RG316 24"
U.FL-2LP-068N1-A-(90) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 500MM 1.13
PT825BB Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 25' BNCM BNCM
M7QXK-2410R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ24K/MC24M/X
A7NNK-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN37K/ AE37G / AMN37K
5504970-4 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY FIBER SC-SC 5 METER
H2BXG-10105-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048Y/X 5"
H4BBG-10103-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048A/H9991TR 3"
H2AXG-10108-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048G/X 8"
A2MXS-4006M TE Connectivity  ADM40S/AE40M/X
C2PXG-4006G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40G/AE40G/X
M3BMK-2606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR26K/MC26M/MCG26K
3811/64 100 3M  CABLE 64 COND FLAT .050" M-COLOR
6415 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
E1512S.25.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
09456000147 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/7 TRAI PUR 50M
171619 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 16AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
CCS38-S8-M0 Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP .38"
562A043-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2601/8 GY002 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8" GN/YW 500'
URHR-5 TE Connectivity  MOLDED SHRINK HOOP
T45BEI8-A Panduit Corp  BASE PWR DATA RACEWAY ADH 8' IVY
LEL1-36805-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK1111-27253-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3131-AF1PT-000000-1T2-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 32VDC
8345-B01A-T3M2-DB1B1B-60A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 60A 80VDC
LA70QS1254K Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125A 700V NON STD FAST
20E1CL5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 20E 5.5KV BOLT
03455QS2X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
H25030-1SR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
027603.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A FAST PICO RDL GLASS
B59884C120A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 21MA 380V RAD
SMAJ13A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMA
5KP36A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC P600
M5KP64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO204AR
SP0502BAHT Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8.5VC SOT23
TMOV14RP175ML2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
ROV20-271K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  keywords
	    	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  Samtec Inc
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  pdf
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  datasheet
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  price
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  distributor
	electronic components MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  Cable Assemblies
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K  MMSD 24INCH CABLE ASSEM 5COND
	MMSD-05-24C-L-24.00-S-K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .